

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5311 of 2018

=====
KALYANSINH MAKANSINH GUNDIYA
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT
=====

=====
Appearance:
for the Petitioner(s) No. 4.1
MR DIPEN DESAI(2481) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3,4,4.2,5,5.1,5.2,5.3,6,7
NOTICE SERVED BY DS for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3,4
NOTICE UNSERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 5
=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRAL R. MEHTA

Date : 12/06/2023

ORAL ORDER

Not before this Court.

ANUP

(NIRAL R. MEHTA,J)